WCJC Student Travel Form — Participant List

This form must be turned in to the Student Life office (club travel) / VPI office (academic travel) prior to the travel date.
Advisors should keep a copy of this form with them during travel.

Class / Organization:

Faculty / Club Sponsor:

Dates of Travel:

STUDENTS TRAVELING

STUDENT NAME TRAVEL RELEASE FORM INSURANCE WAIVER
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By signing and dating below, you affirm that all student travel release & insurance waivers have been completed and received.

Faculty / Club Advisor: Date:




	Class  Organization: 
	Faculty  Club Sponsor: 
	Dates of Travel: 
	Faculty  Club Advisor: 
	Date: 
	Text1: 
	Text2: 
	Text3: 
	Text4: 
	Text5: 
	Text6: 
	Text7: 
	Text8: 
	Text9: 
	Text10: 
	Text11: 
	Text12: 
	Text13: 
	Text14: 
	Text15: 
	Text16: 
	Text17: 
	Text18: 
	Text19: 
	Text20: 
	Check Box21: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	3: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	4: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	5: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	6: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	7: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	8: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	9: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	10: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	11: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	12: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	13: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	14: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	15: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	16: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	17: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	18: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	19: 
	0: Off
	1: Off




